
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Not classified
DQ

No.
81
98
24

205
532
41

387
60

113
501
16
27

199
772
18
10
23

254
95

243
277
201
373
133
111
49

463
909
161
394
34

122
85

711

Name
Brian Hsu
Bas Vaessen
Jakub Teresak
Tomas Zbíral
Lukas Stanislawski
Matthias Scheel
Jan Horst
Nico Koch
Nolan Cordens
Dominik Olszowy
Manuel Perkhofer
Jan Vykutil
Lars Griekspoor
Jarni Kooij
Fabian Bittel
Michel Jörgensen
Martin Winter
Kai Epha
Robin Vrbancic
Tim Rene Neumann
Merlin Münster
Lars Sadtler
Mikkel Lillesöe
Marc Reich
Niclas Flemmerer
Luc Leinbach
Jimmy Piront
Yannick Wolff
Kurt-Lennart Spranger
Justin Schnur
Bennet Schäfer
Nick Pfeiffer
Marius Fries

Dovydas Karka

FNM

DMSB

KNMV

ACCR

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

PZM

OeAMTC

ACCR

KNMV

KNMV

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

LMSF

Nat/Hometown

GER/ Cremona

NED/ SWALMEN

CZE/ Chomutov

CZE/ Evohostice

GER/ Wilhelmsb

GER/ münchsmü

GER/ Grafschaft

GER/ Braunschw

BEL/ Sint-Truide

POL/ Kozy

AUT/ Rietz

CZE/ Kraluv Dvu

NED/ Nieuw-Ven

BEL/ Westerlo

GER/ Fürth

DEN/ Langaa

GER/ Rehau

GER/ Neustadt

CRO/ Fellbach

GER/ Ziemitz

GER/ Bensheim

GER/ Römerstei

DEN/ Slagelse

GER/ Reutlingen

GER/ Berching

GER/ Bad Endba

BEL/ Recht

GER/ Leverkuse

GER/ Glauchau

GER/ Lamperthe

GER/ Hünfeld

GER/ Deizisau

GER/ Gerstetten

LTU/ Pasvalys

Trademark

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

Honda

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

Hermann MX TEAM

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

KTM Team Böttcher

DAM Motors, LA Netwel, VP-Unico

KTM Kosak Racing

MSC Rietz

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Team Griekspoor

Pfeil Kawasaki

ADACTEAM Nordbayern e.V.

KTM Kosak Racing

ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

winkle racing

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing/ADACTEAM No

MX-Raceland

ktm schmitz

Suzuki Reinecke

KMP Honda Racing Team

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen / KTM Sa

Team SUZUKI WALDMANN

Siggi`s - Race - Tech

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Laps
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
4
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
7
6
6
5

4

Best Tm
2:26.959
2:27.833
2:31.710
2:32.717
2:32.967
2:33.084
2:33.294
2:33.347
2:33.770
2:34.606
2:35.346
2:36.285
2:36.355
2:36.400
2:36.660
2:37.089
2:37.774
2:38.021
2:38.226
2:39.101
2:39.409
2:39.732
2:41.055
2:43.576
2:43.714
2:45.119
2:45.128
2:45.900
2:48.068
2:49.700
2:50.884
2:59.447
3:02.431

2:35.486

Diff

0.874
4.751
5.758
6.008
6.125
6.335
6.388
6.811
7.647
8.387
9.326
9.396
9.441
9.701

10.130
10.815
11.062
11.267
12.142
12.450
12.773
14.096
16.617
16.755
18.160
18.169
18.941
21.109
22.741
23.925
32.488
35.472

In Lap
4
4
6
5
3
6
6
6
8
4
6
6
3
3
7
6
5
3
2
6
7
6
7
2
3
2
4
3
5
5
2
3
5

3

km/h
44,094
43,833
42,713
42,431
42,362
42,330
42,272
42,257
42,141
41,913
41,713
41,463
41,444
41,432
41,363
41,251
41,071
41,007
40,954
40,729
40,650
40,568
40,235
39,615
39,581
39,244
39,242
39,060
38,556
38,185
37,920
36,111
35,520

41,676

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
#711 did not qualified because of foreign help

Printed: 15.09.2012 14:38:52

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:09

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

15.09.2012 14:15

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Swen Blümer (Y;J):
                                                                                            Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck (M):

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 44/12
posted at:              h


